MONOCHROME PRINTS
AWARDS REPORT

JUNE 2022

HOST CLUB: CAPE ARAGO PHOTO. ASSOC.

25 IMAGES SUBMITTED BY 4 CLUBS

AWARD OF MERIT Club Total Score
Rudy Dierks, Night Stalkers Caveman CC 23
Jan Eklof, Shapes and Windows Film Pack CC 23
Jim Ingraham, Union Station Caveman CC 22
HONORABLE MENTION Club Total Score
Dena Honald, Let the Wind Take Your Worry Gorge PC 22
Jim Ingraham, Denver Performing Arts Complex Caveman CC 21
Rose Christner, Gliding Along Caveman CC 21

CLUB TOTALS FOR ALL MONTHS

(FINAL STANDINGS WILL BE BASED ON BEST 4 MONTHS)

Club

Caveman Camera Club (incl. makeup)
Yaquina Art Association Photographers
Film Pack Camera Club

Double Exposure Camera Club

Gorge Photography Club

Oregon Coast Photographers Association

Yamhill Valley Camera Club

Entries
This Month

10
5

S O wn O W

Total This Year To

Month
200

94
96
0
97
0
0

Date
529
506
432
328
311
230

56




