MONOCHROME PRINTS

AWARDS REPORT

June 2022

HOST CLUB: CAPE ARAGO PHOTO. ASSOC. 25 IMAGES SUBMITTED BY 4 CLUBS

AWARD OF MERIT	Club	Total Score
Rudy Dierks, Night Stalkers	Caveman CC	23
Jan Eklof, Shapes and Windows	Film Pack CC	23
Jim Ingraham, Union Station	Caveman CC	22

HONORABLE MENTION	Club	Total Score
Dena Honald, Let the Wind Take Your Worry	Gorge PC	22
Jim Ingraham, Denver Performing Arts Complex	Caveman CC	21
Rose Christner, Gliding Along	Caveman CC	21

CLUB TOTALS FOR ALL MONTHS

(FINAL STANDINGS WILL BE BASED ON BEST 4 MONTHS)

Club	Entries This Month	Total This Month	Year To Date
Caveman Camera Club (incl. makeup)	10	200	529
Yaquina Art Association Photographers	5	94	506
Film Pack Camera Club	5	96	432
Double Exposure Camera Club	0	0	328
Gorge Photography Club	5	97	311
Oregon Coast Photographers Association	0	0	230
Yamhill Valley Camera Club	0	0	56